
LOLBCA	SDT	July	2018	
	
OPEN	1	
1 Merry Russell Ceann 
2 Mary Hayden XPs	Camo 
3 Sophie Hemmings Tic 
4 Claire Sandbothe Kira 
5 Bonnie Kramer Cullen 
6 Linda Gray VH	Hawk 
7 Maureen Guse Casey 
8 Kerry Watt Reba 
9 Lori Perry Surt 
10 Sharon Allswede Ben 
11 William Murray Beau 
12 Michael McNutt Dink 
13 Jennifer Boznos Donner 
14 Marilyn Terpstra Olive 
15 Jeanine Henigin Jag 
16 Wyatt Fleming Mirk 
17 Beth Sears Jack 
18 Margaret Lass-Gardiner Brim 
19 Michael Stumpff Tessa 
20 Mike Schragel Zak 
21 Linda Tesdahl Royce 
22 Walter Zieser Tess 
23 Mike Gurosh Cap 
24 Diane Barrentine Bella 
25 Anne OToole Tweed 
26 Stephen Kunkel Zac 
27 Kay Stephens Storm 
28 Gordon Watt Storm 
29 Ronda Tkac Lad 
30 Marilyn Terpstra Lola 
31 Anne Spearman TED 
32 Kerry Watt Flo 
33 Patti Sumner Shay 
34 Kari Carney Ben 
35 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor 
36 Maureen Guse Phinn 
37 Mike Schragel Jaff 
38 Nisi Staley Tiz 
39 Lori Perry Ember 
40 Nancy Flynn Leo 
41 Bonnie Kramer Rick 
42 Mike Gurosh Mac 

43 Janis Reuter Bryn 
44 Michael McNutt Rio 
45 Kay Stephens Flint 
46 Dan Reuter Tate' 
47 Anne OToole Peewee 
48 Mary Hayden XP	Chill 
49 Jeanine Henigin Danni 
50 Walter Zieser Dot 
51 Jennifer Boznos Daley 
52 Michael Stumpff Duff 
53 Mike Neary Sis 
54 Beth Sears Emma 
55 Linda Tesdahl Sunny 
56 Diane Barrentine Wynn 
57 Sophie Hemmings Corrie 
	
PRO	NOVICE	1	
1 Rebecca Henson Ted 
2 Gordon Watt Lyric 
3 Wyatt Fleming PLM	Gold 
4 Stephen Kunkel Jen 
5 Kay Stephens Jade 
6 Randy Rohr Rocky 
7 Merry Russell Rob 
8 Kristen Reker faye 
9 Anne OToole Pippin 
10 Diana Antlitz Jayce 
11 Kerry Watt Ava 
12 Kristin Bryant Bea 
13 Jennifer Boznos Jade 
14 Elizabeth Ziebarth Roy 
15 Susan Istenes Dui 
16 Wyatt Fleming PLM	Taff 
17 Catherine Price Morgan 
18 Mary Hayden XPs	Smoke 
19 Jennifer Boznos Imp	Swift 
20 Nisi Staley Claire 
21 Michael McNutt Win 
22 Beth Sears Niki 
23 Randy Rohr Medjai 
24 Nancy Flynn Ness 
25 Sharon Allswede Meg 
26 Lynn Crowell Krea 
27 Leslie Baumann Gem 



	
NURSERY	1	
1 Wyatt Fleming PLM	Gold 
2 Maureen Guse Phoebe 
3 Nisi Staley Gert 
4 Kay Stephens Jade 
5 Jennifer Boznos Imp	Swift 
6 Michael McNutt Tia 
7 Wyatt Fleming PLM	Taff 

	
NURSERY	2	
1 Maureen Guse Phoebe 
2 Wyatt Fleming PLM	Taff 
3 Kay Stephens Jade 
4 Jennifer Boznos Imp	Swift 
5 Michael McNutt Tia 
6 Nisi Staley Gert 
7 Wyatt Fleming PLM	Gold 

	
PRO	NOVICE	2	
1 Stephen Kunkel Jen 
2 Kerry Watt Ava 
3 Cheryl Christensen Grit 
4 Kristin Bryant Bea 
5 Mary Hayden XPs	Smoke 
6 Anne OToole Pippin 
7 Michael McNutt Win 
8 Elizabeth Ziebarth Roy 
9 Jennifer Boznos Jade 
10 Randy Rohr Rocky 
11 Kay Stephens Jade 
12 Wyatt Fleming PLM	Taff 
13 Merry Russell Rob 
14 Gordon Watt Lyric 
15 Nancy Flynn Ness 
16 Susan Istenes Dui 
17 Kristen Reker faye 
18 Lynn Crowell Krea 
18 Sharon Allswede Meg 
20 Leslie Baumann Gem 
21 Catherine Price Morgan 
22 Rebecca Henson Ted 
23 Randy Rohr Medjai 
24 Jennifer Boznos Imp	Swift 
25 Diana Antlitz Jayce 
26 Wyatt Fleming PLM	Gold 

27 Beth Sears Niki 
28 Nisi Staley Claire 
	
OPEN	2	
1 Sharon Allswede Ben 
2 Jeanine Henigin Jag 
3 Mike Schragel Jaff 
4 Lori Perry Surt 
5 Kerry Watt Reba 
6 Kay Stephens Flint 
7 Beth Sears Jack 
8 Marilyn Terpstra Olive 
9 Walter Zieser Dot 
10 Anne Spearman TED 
11 Sophie Hemmings Tic 
12 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor 
13 Bonnie Kramer Cullen 
14 Michael Stumpff Tessa 
15 Michael McNutt Rio 
16 Dan Reuter Tate' 
17 Mike Gurosh Cap 
18 Gordon Watt Storm 
19 Mary Hayden XP	Chill 
20 Jennifer Boznos Donner 
21 Diane Barrentine Wynn 
22 Claire Sandbothe Kira 
23 Patti Sumner Shay 
24 Wyatt Fleming Mirk 
25 Linda Tesdahl Royce 
26 Linda Gray VH	Hawk 
27 Margaret Lass-Gardiner Brim 
28 Maureen Guse Casey 
29 Anne OToole Peewee 
30 Mike Gurosh Mac 
31 Ronda Tkac Lad 
32 Beth Sears Emma 
33 Kari Carney Ben 
34 Mike Neary Sis 
35 Mary Hayden XPs	Camo 
36 Maureen Guse Phinn 
37 Michael Stumpff Duff 
38 Linda Tesdahl Sunny 
39 Walter Zieser Tess 
40 Marilyn Terpstra Lola 
41 Anne OToole Tweed 
42 Nancy Flynn Leo 



43 Kerry Watt Flo 
44 Kay Stephens Storm 
45 Lori Perry Ember 
46 Jeanine Henigin Danni 
47 Sophie Hemmings Corrie 
48 Jennifer Boznos Daley 
49 Merry Russell Ceann 
50 Janis Reuter Teagan 
51 Mike Schragel Zak 
52 Diane Barrentine Bella 
53 William Murray Beau 
54 Stephen Kunkel Zac 
55 Nisi Staley Tiz 
56 Michael McNutt Dink 
57 Bonnie Kramer Rick 
	
	
	
NOVICE	1	
1 Susan Istenes Hawk 
2 Mary Becker Josie 
3 Joey Droda Tyler 
4 David Stocker Blazer 
5 Wayne Goodwyn Buzz 
6 Kate Eaton Fly 

	
RANCH	1	

1 Linda Tesdahl Hank 
2 Wayne Goodwyn Tiff 
3 Mary Mackenzie Dylan 
4 Kristen Reker Nan 
5 Angela Roesch Addy 
6 Kari Carney Devi 
7 Mary Becker Beau 
8 Steve Weingartner Dog 
9 William Murray Myia 
10 Nisi Staley Gert 
11 Michael McNutt Tia 
12 Catherine Price Seelie 
13 Stephanie Lesperance Moss 
	
	
	
	
	

NOVICE	2	
1 Joey Droda Tyler 
2 Wayne Goodwyn Buzz 
3 Kate Eaton Fly 
4 Mary Becker Josie 
5 Susan Istenes Hawk 
6 David Stocker Blazer 

	
RANCH	2	
1 Linda Tesdahl Hank 
2 Stephanie Lesperance Moss 
3 William Murray Myia 
3 Kari Carney Devi 
4 Michael McNutt Tia 
6 Angela Roesch Addy 
7 Catherine Price Seelie 
8 Kristen Reker Nan 
9 Nisi Staley Gert 
10 Steve Weingartner Dog 
11 Mary Becker Beau 
12 Mary Mackenzie Dylan 
13 Wayne Goodwyn Tiff 
	
OPEN	3	
1 Michael McNutt Rio 
2 Beth Sears Jack 
3 Sophie Hemmings Corrie 
4 Jennifer Boznos Donner 
5 Walter Zieser Dot 
6 Kerry Watt Reba 
7 Anne OToole Tweed 
8 Linda Gray VH	Hawk 
9 Lori Perry Surt 
10 Mike Schragel Zak 
11 Gordon Watt Storm 
12 Mary Hayden XPs	Camo 
13 Diane Barrentine Bella 
14 Merry Russell Ceann 
15 Mike Gurosh Mac 
16 Kay Stephens Flint 
17 Michael Stumpff Duff 
18 Bonnie Kramer Cullen 
19 Jeanine Henigin Danni 
20 Wyatt Fleming Mirk 
21 Stephen Kunkel Zac 
22 Kari Carney Ben 



23 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor 
24 Anne OToole Peewee 
25 Anne Spearman TED 
26 Mary Hayden XP	Chill 
27 Kerry Watt Flo 
28 Michael McNutt Dink 
29 Sophie Hemmings Tic 
30 Walter Zieser Tess 
31 Claire Sandbothe Kira 
32 Janis Reuter Teagan 
33 Nisi Staley Tiz 
34 Dan Reuter Tate' 
35 Lori Perry Ember 
36 Diane Barrentine Wynn 
37 Margaret Lass-Gardiner Brim 
38 Michael Stumpff Tessa 
39 Jennifer Boznos Daley 
40 Kay Stephens Storm 
41 Mike Gurosh Cap 
42 Sharon Allswede Ben 
43 Beth Sears Emma 
44 Jeanine Henigin Jag 
45 Bonnie Kramer Rick 
46 Mike Schragel Jaff 
47 Patti Sumner Shay 
48 Mike Neary Sis 
	


